
2024 John Mottram RESTRICTED Club Champion - Major RESTRICTED Events & CRC Qualification 

Event 

Number
Event Name Start/Date Event Style Venue Scoring

CRC 

Max

1 Summer RESTRICTED Imp Pairs Thu-28-Dec 2x Championship Nights RealBridge Imps 10

2 Aust Day Weekend  Swiss Pairs Sun-28-Jan Sunday Congress RealBridge Imps 10

3 Online  Swiss Pairs Sun-11-Feb Sunday Congress RealBridge Imps 10

4 RESTRICTED Mixed Pairs Thu-29 Feb 3x Championship Nights RealBridge MP 20

5 RESTRICTED Stratified Pairs Sat-2-Mar 5x Saturdays in March
E. Lindfield 

/RealBridge
MP 10

6 Pauline Evans Swiss Pairs Sun-10-Mar Sunday Congress E. Lindfield Imps 10

7 Morgans RESTRICTED Swiss Pairs Thu-28-Mar 4x Championship Nights RealBridge Imps 20

8 Online Autumn Swiss Pairs Sun-21-Apr Sunday Congress RealBridge Imps 10

9 MP RESTRICTED Swiss Pairs Thu-13-Jun 3x Championship Nights RealBridge MP 10

10
Festival Two Men And A Truck 

RESTRICTED Teams
Sat-22-Jun Saturday Congress E. Lindfield Imps 20

11
Festival Two Men And A Truck 

RESTRICTED Pairs
Sun-23-Jun Sunday Congress E. Lindfield Imps 20

12 NSBC RESTRICTED Club Teams Thu-22-Aug 5x Championship Nights RealBridge Imps 20

13 Winter Swiss Pairs Sun-25-Aug Sunday Congress RealBridge Imps 10

14 Greg Quittner Swiss Pairs Sun-1-Sep Sunday Congress E. Lindfield Imps 10

15 Club RESTRICTED Pairs Thu-26-Sep 4x Championship Nights RealBridge MP 20

16 Labour Day MP Pairs Mon-7-Oct Monday Congress E. Lindfield MP 10

17 Festive Swiss Pairs Sat-16-Dec Saturday Congress RealBridge MP 10


